M21000010305

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



700369899717

2021 AUG -9 PH 4:27
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORED

2021 AUC -9 PH 2:40

iga 1 0 7971 , , , , , , e.,



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	08/09/2021	
Name:		
Reference	. #: 1449568	
Entity Nan	ne:PARKE	R INTERIORS LLC
✓ Arti	cles of Incorporation/Authoriza	tion to Transact Business
☐ Am	endment	
☐ Cha	ange of Agent	
☐ Rei	nstatement	
Cor	nversion	
☐ Mei	rger	
Dis:	solution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fict	titious Name	
Oth	ner	
Authorized	1 Jan Ville	

103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY

Co	OVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Parker Interiors LLC SUBJECT:	
Name o	f Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Cor Existence, and check are submitted to register the above refe	mpany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of crenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:
Phillip Denby	
	Name of Person
Berliner Corcoran & Rowe LLP	
	Firm/Company
1101 17th Street NW, Suite 1100	
	Address
Washington, DC 20036	
City	/State and Zip Code
pdenby@ber-de.com	
E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Phillip Denby	760 8401692 at ()
Name of Contact Person	at ()
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

arker Staging LLC	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl		
	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C," or "Et.C.")
District of Columbia		3	
(Jurisdiction under the law of v	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FI:I number, if	applicable)
August 6, 2021			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ne penalty liability)	_
1000 5th Street, Suite		1000 5th Street, Suite 200	
reet Address of Principal Office)		6. (Mailing Address)	
Miami Beach, FL 331	39	Miami Beach, FL 33139	
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accentable)	202
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	2021 A
Name and <u>street addres</u>		NOT acceptable)	2021 AUG
Name and street address Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Cogency Global Inc.	NOT acceptable)	2021 AUS -9
	Cogency Global Inc.	NOT acceptable)	2021 AUG - 9 P
		NOT acceptable)	2021 AUS -9 PH 2
Name:	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		2021 AUG-9 PH 2: 4
Name:	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee	32301 , Florida	2021 AUS -9 PH 2: 43
Name:	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4	32301	2021 NUS-9 PH 2:43
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee (City)	32301 , Florida(Zip code)	2021 AUS -9 PH 2: 43
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's accepting been named as re	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee (City) Stance: rgistered agent and to accept service of p	32301, Florida(Zip code) rocess for the above stated limited liabo	
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's accepting been named as reignated in this applica	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee (City) Stance: rgistered agent and to accept service of ption, I hereby accept the appointment as	32301, Florida	is capacity. I further ag
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's acceptiving been named as resignated in this applications of the provise comply with the provise	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee (City) Stance: rgistered agent and to accept service of p	32301, Florida	is capacity. I further ag
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's acceptiving been named as resignated in this applications of the provise comply with the provise	Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee (City) Stance: rgistered agent and to accept service of ption, I hereby accept the appointment asions of all statutes relative to the proper	, Florida, Florida, Florida, Zip code) rocess for the above stated limited liable registered agent and agree to act in the and complete performance of my dutie.	is capacity. I further ag

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address
□Manager	Name: Tiffany Parker	□Manager	Name:	
■Member	Address: 1000 5th Street, Suite 200	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	Miami Beach, FL 33139	□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□ Other	Other	□ Other		□Other
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other	<u></u>	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		Other

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	Oenby	-
	Signature of an authorized person	
Phillip Denby		

Initial File #: L49214 Entity Type: LLC

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS CORPORATIONS DIVISION



CERTIFICATE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that all applicable provisions of the District of Columbia Business Organizations Code (Title 29) have been complied with and accordingly, this CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING is hereby issued to

PARKER INTERIORS LLC

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the domestic entity is formed under the law of the District on 04/19/2010; that all fees, and penalties owed to the District for entity filings collected through the Mayor have been paid and Payment is reflected in the records of the Mayor; The entity's most recent biennial report required by § 29-102.11 has been delivered for filing to the Mayor; and the entity has not been dissolved. This office does not have any information about the entity's business practices and financial standing and this certificate shall not be construed as the entity's endorsement.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of this office to be affixed as of 8/9/2021 11:41 AM

OF COLUMN AFFER AND RIVER AND RIVER

Muriel Bowser Mayor

Tracking #: b7wlrIGe

Business and Professional Licensing Administration

Josef Gr. Grasimor

JOSEF G. GASIMOV Superintendent of Corporations, Corporations Division